/70

250
153

@ 48,3

@ 500

RSC SAPPHIRE CIR M(G)

SCM

SCM(G)
CEPUS

Kod/apmukyn usdenus|  Bec, kz
SCM-500 15
SCMG-500 39
Hanpaxenue b Vhiexc Lbemobas Maxcuma s Bmopu4Has onmuka
K Uﬁ/ apmukyn L30e/1us é m B MowHacms, Bm uﬁema/ggeﬁaqu memnepamypa, K Cmenery saujumsl/1P Eﬁemi]%}}ﬁl/;?mkl b Tun KL
SCM-500 2308 AC 50 Ty) | 60/100/140 70.90 2700-6000 67 150 120°, b
SCMG-500 2308 AC, (50 I'y) 25/50 70.90 2700-6000 67 150 120°
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